I 2

This drawing is valid only if with corresponding edition stamp

- 0032 N
A
O
=~
D
B
B 2820 _
_ 80 300 _ 2000 _100_ 600 _
‘ C
= r B oL ———————— e
LCO
!
/ 4500 ~
Embedded anchor bolts M20%500 (Double Nuts)
LY Do Not Scale Drawing REVISION V1.0 A3
—— Y DT LTS
__________ o Mibet (Xiamen) New Energy Co.,Ltd.
[tem | Mark Alter No. Modify The Content S1gn Date
Title Part No
Appv’ D Chk'D STD Proofread Design
Sign Material 0005-TH Weight Dwg No
Date Scale | 1: 1 Wty [ Pes View @) E



AutoCAD SHX Text
 贝 特 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 特 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 能 源 有 限 公 司 源 有 限 公 司 有 限 公 司 限 公 司 公 司 司


I

This drawing is valid only if with corresponding edition stamp

Basic Wind Speed: 29

0/s

Basic Snow Load: 0.6
Angle: 10°

Panel: 2108%1048%40)
Unit panel: b%*3=1h
Unit:4

Power: 450W

N/

Total power: 15%4%x450=27000W

Date:2021-08-31

|

. 1950+2100=6350 _ 5 ° o A
) 6330 _ 10 o 1
} 4950 . 2100 .
526, 25 521(2)%(5).85 T \QA\ -
536951 ’ \/ ) -
M20%130 Bolt Kit
vl s
=TT = X L&\ = Z Q\ =TT
e o
1 =T i 1
|| K@ T ) K@ - @) || w M20%500 Embedded bolt Kit
ST | e BT = | SN | - (5 | B [4M20%500 Embedded bolt Kit
] WZW \ W ] M20%130 Bolt Kit
RIEE A ! L L
i : /it N : i
y bR ar ;
:L_____;J: i__ﬁ_____J: | Wide Cross Beam 13
Il AN 16 Faterproof 40 L1048 Silica gel | 10
415 5000 _ =<415)=
429 | 2900 _| (425) C Clamp Kit 15 Waterproof for cross Beam 1.6500 Slllca gel 6
Beam 100 14 M20%500 Embedded bolt Kit M20%500 SUS304 8
13 M20%130 Hexagonal Bolt Kit M20%130 SUSSO4 14
12 Anchor Plate for carport L400%117%110 AL6005_T5 2
11 Anchor Plate for carport [.250%117%110 AJ6005_"5 2
- an it AL6005-TH
10 e — - 12 T-shape Jointer Kit
Solar Panel 10—1 T-shape Jointer for carport L150%155%105 AL6005_T5 6
[ / 9 30480 Tube 13041 ALB005-T5 9
@ \ \ \ 3 80%80 Tube 1.2667 AL6005-Th )
/ / i 80%80 Tube L2087 AL6005-ThH ) C
(4 ; Bean 100 15600 AL6005-T5 )
Solar Panel and WaterProof 40 Connection Splice for Wide B
0 Cross Beam 135 L.500 AL6005-Th 6
(Ei) 4 Fide Cross Bean 135 14250/1.2100 |AL6005-T5 6/6
: C Clamp Kit 140 AL6005-TH A8
M20%130 Bolt Kit 9 025 Inter Clamp 35 Kit 140 AL6005-Th 24
I Wide End Clamp 35 Kit 140 AL6005-T5 12
ii;ézlln NO. Description S17ze Material Quantity Remark
LY Do Not Scale Drawing REVISION V1.0 A3
BN RETT) B REA WA HE
JmeeTenepeyY — - - /2
Mibet (Xiamen) New Energy Co.,Ltd.
[tem | Mark Alter No. Modify The Content S1gn Date
Title solution for 5%3 Part No
Appv’ D Chk'D STD Proofread Design
Sign Material 6005-Th  Weight Dwg No
Date Scale | 1: 1 Wty [ Pes View <ziib [:::::}



AutoCAD SHX Text
 贝 特 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 特 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 (厦 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 门) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司) 新 能 源 有 限 公 司 能 源 有 限 公 司 源 有 限 公 司 有 限 公 司 限 公 司 公 司 司


	PJ-210826-01B41-200KW车棚项目_recover01
	PJ-210826-01B41-200KW车棚项目_recover02
	PJ-210826-01B41-200KW车棚项目_recover03

